600 Lumens/Ft. Lighted Power Strip
Remote power supply, tunable-white lighting, single receptacles
LPS_TWRM_Series_Spec_0623Design Services/Technical Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com  |  www.TaskLighting.com
2-5/8"
3/8"
1-5/8"
1-5/8"
1"

15-amp tamper-resistant receptacles to add to custom fixtures. Available in Black (B), Grey (G), or White (W). LP-R-Color-15A
15-amp rocker switch to add to custom fixtures. Available in Black (B), Grey (G), or White (W). APS-Switch-Color
Ordering information
Custom options
LUMEN OUTPUT
RECEPTACLE COLOR AND
COORDINATING  FINISH
BLACK
(BK)
BRONZE
(BZ)
SATIN NICKEL
(SN)
WHITE
(WT)
Black (B) Black (B) Grey (G) White (W)
Wire for LED Lights
Description Dimensions Part Number
20/2 AWG stranded wire, 25 ft. spool 1/8” (3 mm) T-CW20G-STR-25
20/2 AWG stranded wire, 50 ft. spool 1/8” (3 mm) T-CW20G-STR-50
20/2 AWG stranded wire, 100 ft. spool 1/8” (3 mm) T-CW20G-STR-100
20/2 AWG stranded wire. Specify the number of feet needed. Sold per foot. Order minimum is 2 ft. 1/8” (3 mm) T-CW20G-STR-1
20/2 AWG solid wire, 25 ft. spool 1/8” (3 mm) T-CW20G-SOL-25
20/2 AWG solid wire, 50 ft. spool 1/8” (3 mm) T-CW20G-SOL-50
20/2 AWG solid wire, 100 ft. spool 1/8” (3 mm) T-CW20G-SOL-100
20/2 AWG solid wire. Specify the number of feet needed. Sold per foot. Order minimum is 2 ft. 1/8” (3 mm) T-CW20G-SOL-1
Optional Components
Description Dimensions Part Number
90” Plastic wire manager, available in Black (BK) and White (WT). 90" x 3/4" x 3/8" T-WM-90-Color
Elbow connector to use with wire manager, available in Black (BK) and White (WT). 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 1/2" T-WM-EC-Color